Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 10/02) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) PATENT	SONLY
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼	V V V
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks; Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Iowa-India Investments Company Limited	Name: Vascular Concepts Holdings Limited
	Internal Address: Grosvenor House
Additional name(s) of conveying party(es) attached? Yes 🗸 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	
	Street Address: 66/67 Athal Street,
Security Agreement	Douglas, Isle of Man, British Isles
Other	
	City:State:Zip:
January 15, 2001 date of Certificate of Name Execution Date: Change	
To the second se	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes ✓ No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 6,080,140
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	40.00
Name: Paul D. Bianco	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\frac{40.00}{}
	Enclosed
Internal Address:	✓ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Fleit, Kain, Gibbons, Gutman, Bongini & Bianco P.L.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address:	500601
601 Brickell Key Drive, Suite 404	
City: Miami State: FL Zip: 33131	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	
<u> </u>	21 11/2 =
 	December 16, 2003
Paul D. Bianco, Reg. No. 43,500	<i>V</i> - <i>V</i>
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patents & Tredemarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 No: 71781C



FINANCIAL SUPERVISION COMMISSION ISLE OF MAN

Certificate of Change of Name

THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISION COMMISSION hereby certify that pursuant to the Companies Acts 1931 to 1993

Iowa-India Investments Company Limited

305-416-4489

has, by SPECIAL RESOLUTION, and with the approval of the FINANCIAL SUPERVISION COMMISSION, changed its name and is now called

Vascular Concepts Holdings Limited

This 15th day of January 2001



Assistant Supervisor Companies Registry

RECORDED: 12/16/2003

